

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 16805/2017

CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA
(IA No.104952/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.104948/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

Respondent(s)

with

Civil Appeal No. 17303 of 2017,

Civil Appeal No. 17383 of 2017,

Date : 03-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Amrita Panda, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Debesh Panda, AORMr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.L.Shankar, Adv.
MR. G.L.Venkateswara, Adv.

Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on Tuesday i.e. 28.11.2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER