

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 16805/2017

CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118052/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 14-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)      Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Ms. Amrita Panda, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ramchander Hegde, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Vrinda Bhandari, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Debesh Panda, AOR

For Respondent(s)    Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Niharika, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.  
                                 M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the appeal on Tuesday i.e. 28.11.2017.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, learned counsel for the respondent-SEBI states that no coercive steps will be taken against the petitioner till the next date of hearing.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
AR CUM PS

WSAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER