

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s) . 37202/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-08-2017 in AN No. 453/2015 passed by the Securities Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai)

ANJURAJU CHINTALAPATI (DEAD) THR. CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(IA No.128072/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.128073/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 04-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Amrita Panda, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 16805 of 2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER