

REVISED

ITEM NO.831

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.135916/2017 In Civil Appeal No(s).16805/2017

CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118052/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 104948/2017 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 104952/2017 and IA No.135916/2017-MODIFICATION)

Date : 12-12-2017 This I.A.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Niharika, Adv.
Ms.Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
For M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2018 before an
appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar