

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 16805/2017

CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118052/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 104948/2017 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 104952/2017 and IA No.135916/2017-MODIFICATION and IA No.3557/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 12-03-2018 This appeal was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Debesh Panda, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Ms. Rohini Musa, AOR

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR

Mr. Divyam Agarwal, AOR

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER