

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 16805/2017

CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118052/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 104952/2017 and IA No.135916/2017-MODIFICATION and IA No.3557/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND IA 104948/2017-STAY APPLICATION,104952/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT,118052/2017,135916/2017-MODIFICATION,3557/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

WITH

C.A. No. 19494/2017 (XVII)

(FOR AD-INTERIM STAY ON IA 115501/2017, FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 115502/2017 AND FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 119435/2017)

C.A. No. 17997/2017 (XVII)

(FOR IA 115382/2017-EX PARTE STAY)

C.A. No. 17313/2017 (XVII)

(FOR IA No.6025/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No. 109721/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 17303/2017 (XVII)

C.A. No. 17383/2017 (XVII)

(IA NO. 111348/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 17978/2017 (XVII)

(FOR IA NO. 114631/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

Diary No(s). 37202/2017 (XVII)

(IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 128073/2017 AND IA NO. 128072/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 18-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. N. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Debesh Panda, AOR

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.L. Shankar, Adv.
 Mr. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
 Mr. R. Narayana Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay, Adv.
 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Rohini Musa, AOR
 Mr. Zaffer Inayat, Adv.

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR

Mr. Ritunjay Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Divyam Agarwal, AOR

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
 Mr. Tanuj Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Raveena Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Sarthak Gour, Adv.
 Ms. Pratyusha Priyadarshini, Adv.
 M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.
 M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR
 Mr. Siddhart M., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika, Adv.
 Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
 M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List on Monday, the 23rd April, 2018.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
 COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
 BRANCH OFFICER